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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
MKD - 18 1:52.74 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 1:54.73 Никола Ѓуретановиќ MKD Natanija (ISR) 05.09.2023
MKD - 14 2:01.87 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021
MKD - 12 2:12.55 Влатко Цеков VAR018 Скопје 07.07.2024
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:08.23 503
2. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.42 457
3. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.81 433
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:16.78 414
5. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:20.63 381
6. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.53 337
7. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 2:27.62 329
8. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 2:29.13 319
9. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 2:31.26 306

10. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:34.69 286
11. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 2:37.33 272
12. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:39.73 260
13. Valentin Treneski 07 O. Bran.2018, OH 2:47.10 227
14. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:49.25 218
15. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 2:50.61 213
16. Kiril Donevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 2:52.10 208
17. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.93 173
18. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 3:08.80 157
19. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:12.14 149
20. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 3:12.16 149
21. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 3:30.61 113
22. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 3:32.66 110
23. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines, ST 4:20.34 60

15 - 16 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:08.23 503
2. Andrej Mishevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.81 433
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:16.78 414
4. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:34.69 286

13 - 14 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:12.42 457
2. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:20.63 381
3. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 2:26.53 337
4. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 2:27.62 329
5. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 2:29.13 319
6. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 2:31.26 306
7. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 2:37.33 272
8. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 3:12.16 149

11 - 12 godina

1. Viktor Vranishkoski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:39.73 260
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 2:50.61 213
3. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:12.14 149
4. Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 3:30.61 113
5. Irinej Hiohi 13 3 Disciplines, ST 4:20.34 60
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

9 - 10 godina

1. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:49.25 218
2. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.93 173
3. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 3:08.80 157
4. Maksim Todorovski 14 Struga, ST 3:32.66 110


